   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1.1
MPM380 Piezoresistive
Pressure Transducer
Features
•	 Full stainless steel construction;
•	 Thread connection optional;
•	 Constant current supply;
•	 Laser trimming compensating zero and

2 +OUT Red
4 -OUT Blue
Order Guide
Notes
1.We can also provide the user with voltage power supply product, the power supply is more than 9V;
please note it when you select option codes;
2.When the user install flush diaphragm product at local place, please pay attention to correct sealing method to
prevent the stress affecting product stability; please use attached seal-ring to install and seal, but not use face type
sealing or wrap tetrafluoroethylene belt on the thread;
Standard electric connection is plug connection;
cableconnection is optional.
MPM380 Piezoresistive Pressure Transducer
Code Pressure range Ref. Code Pressure range Ref.
0B 0~ 20kPa G 12 0~2MPa G, A
0A 0~ 35kPa G 13 0~3.5MPa G, A,S
02 0~ 70kPa G.A 14 0~7MPa A, S
03 0~ 100kPa G.A 15 0~10MPa S
07 0~ 200kPa G.A 17 0~20MPa S
08 0~ 350kPa G.A 18 0~35MPa S
09 0~ 700kPa G.A 19 0~70MPa S
10 0~ 1000kPa G.A 20 0~100MPa S
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Electrical connection
Ⅰ Plug connection
Ⅱ Cable connection
Cable length(m) 1.5m cable is free of charge;
the extra cable should be paid additionally.
Code Pressure port
P G1/2 male flush diaphragm
MPM380        10         G            Ⅱ           5                         P                  the whole spec
Code Ⅰ
Code Ⅱ
Φ
27
20
~90
12
SW
27
M
2
0×
1.
5
Φ
2
7
～80
9
12 SW
2
7
M2
0×
1.
5 12
345
67